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. Republic of the Philippines
pHtltpprt{E cHtLDRErs ilEDtcAL aENTtI' 

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
Tel. No.:8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 . E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

I 821L-7372 / 0956 /UlO/tO19hoo,com.
pp er a er Con E, ]{C /

558 Plaza Lorenzo Rulz Blnondo Manlla / ukofflcelAddress:
f'.

Department/office/Division/Sectionrunit where delivery
ls to b€ made: Materlals Management Dlylslon
Location: GioundTloor, PCMC Sliiq
Special lnstruction

Delivery period: 7 working Days
Pedormance Security Posted:
u cash u Bank Guarantee
No:

U Security Bond
Amount P:

other Terms:

Item No QTY UNIT ARTICLES UNIT COST TOTAL COST
rll
pc/

pcl
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275.00
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36.50

27.50
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6.40

60.00

37.40

4.50

50.00

26.00

127.50

161.50

2,250.00

2,767.50

6,150.00

1,140.00

2,700.00

1,170.00

10,725.00

7,425.00

7 ,425.OO

1,754.50

365.00

82.50

1.280.00

&0.00

7,500.00

1,122.00

36.00

500.00

52.00
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ive, Dou e 7f2" \om ?

Clamp. slze 2' /

Data Blnder, w/ side mechanlsm 11x13-3/4 black .

Envelope, Plastic long ,
Envelope, Plastic long w/ strlng (H104) .

Folder, plastlc w/ closure on 2 sldes A4 transparent /
lD Card Case w/ strlng /

lndex Tab self adhesive double sided (2os) /

lnk, Contlnuous Epson 001 C13T03Y2oo Toml cyan /

lnk, Continuous Epson OO1 C13TO3Y3OO TOml magenta '
lnk C.ontinuous Epson 001 C13To3Y4oo Toml yellow r'

lnk. Trodat printy 28mL Black r'

,jlagnet Button, for whiteboard 4pcs/pk /
Molstener, green ,

Paper, Cartollna 1209sm, blue .7

Paper, crrtollna 120gsm, green ,

Paper. Thermal 78mm x Somm '
Pen, whlteboard bullet Up green
Artlinc ,
Ruler, plastic transparent 12' .
Tape f,ag
HBW z
wlre. staple *23113 "
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx itothing Follows xxxxxxxxrxxxxxxxxx

tor th. l,sa ot t'l.t rtCa lraEo.rnam Olvtslon

1t2

bx.
P r5.373.sO

(Fifry Flve
ousand Three

Hundred
Seventy Three

Pesos And Fifly
Centavos)

ADPIIPCtiIGPOFI
Rdv 2OM24

PURCHASE ORDER: 77435
Date of P.O: 2024-11-05
PRNO:rro-c@
MODE OF PROCUREMENT: shopFing 152.1 (b) .

f,T.i

hr



hoo.com.ukofflc€l
TO: Supp e NC'/Dea er Contractor: Uf OF CE
Address: 558 Plaza Lorenzo Rulz Blnondo Manlla

fmi
. Republic of the Phllippines
PHIUPPIIIE CHILDREN.S T|IEDICAI.I CE TER'

, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
Tel. No.:8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 . E-maili pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDER: 77455
Date of P.O: 2024-tL-o5
PR NO: mro-c@
MODE OF PROCUREMEMT: Sbop8rog (52J-(bl .

&t4rf tn r*r.b'y r+qdtzt q.rt' lsn(l,
Pol2465

DepartmenVOff ice/Division/Section/l.Init where delivery
ls to be made: Materlal3 Management Dlvl3lon
Location: Ground floor, PCi'lC Bldg
Special lnstnjction

Delivery period: 7 Worklng Days
Performance Security Posted:
u Cash Ll Bank Guarantee
No:

Other Terms

u Security Bond
Amount P:

QW UNIT ARTICLES UNIT COST TOTAL COST

@

?. Eraaaa |n p.'lcal I proa\rrad ndn 6h 9rrit3. lhcrgh dtrilova ,lode d prElJ,t i.nt and
3. ln (I. d bddln. ffidtur. d pcrlornrEc r.rty cgr.l to 5ta or ttc u.d.ld.red acrrys.

unding co \{ -O2 - ot2 -olo 7 uilv TAL Atrroutitr R55.373.50 /

U N tto Attachment

D PR No: UnEOS-2O24-U!
D Abstract of Canvass/Bids: 2O2a-608
O BAC Resolution No: R-2O24+.511 , A
i?so-2024-606
D NOA No:
D NTP No:
D Ph|IGEPS Ref No: 11291534
D AMRP No. lQ{.l|L

CEiN'lcANO
s is to certlfy that I recetued today the Original
y of thk Punhasc ordcr, and held thc

mpany bound by thc tem3 and gtipulation of
he cohlrart and oth€r lews appli(rble

SONIA Signature over printed name
Date:Executive Directo r ri"r

Distribution Original -
Ouplicate -

Attachment to payment
ProcurementiMaterlals Management Division

y1. 31q./dl

u2 AOP[}PCIIIC.POFI
Rev 2O?i€,021

i

Accountant


